
 

 

 

 

 

 

Cross Sections 
Base 

Polymers 

Std. 
Lengths 

(mm) 

Std. Tapers 
Mils (mm) 
Butt/Tip 

Special Tapers 
Polyester (mm) 

Butt/Tip 

 

Solid Round 

Polyester or 
Nylon (PA 
6.12, 6.10 

or 12) 

51 to 
140 (2” 

to 5.50”) 

09/05 
(0.229/0.127); 

12/08 
(0.305/0.203); 

15/10 
(0.38/0.254) 

 

51~57 – 0.265/0.145; 
64~76 - 0.275/0.155; 
83~89 - 0.275/0.165; 
95+ - 0.285/0.165. 

 

Ribbed 

Polyester or 
Nylon (PA 
6.12, 6.10 

or 12) 

51 to 
140 (2” 

to 5.50”) 

09/05 
(0.229/0.127); 

12/08 
(0.305/0.203); 

15/10 
(0.38/0.254) 

 

51~57 – 0.275/0.155; 
64~76 - 0.29/0.165; 
83~95 - 0.31/0.175; 

102~114 - 0.33/0.185; 
121+ - 0.35/0.195. 

 

Hollow 
Round 

Polyester or 
Nylon (PA 
6.12, 6.10 

or 12) 

51 to 
140 (2” 

to 5.50”) 

09/05 
(0.229/0.127); 

12/08 
(0.305/0.203); 

15/10 
(0.38/0.254) 

 

51~57 – 0.315/0.17; 
64~76 - 0.315/0.18; 
83~95 - 0.335/0.19; 

102~114 - 0.355/0.20; 
121+ - 0.37/0.21. 

 

Honeycomb 
(2HC) 

Polyester or 
Nylon (PA 
6.12, 6.10 

or 12) 

51 to 
140 (2” 

to 5.50”) 

09/05 
(0.229/0.127); 

12/08 
(0.305/0.203); 

15/10 
(0.38/0.254) 

 

51~57 – 0.315/0.17; 
64~76 - 0.315/0.18; 
83~95 - 0.335/0.19; 

102~114 - 0.355/0.20; 
121+ - 0.37/0.21. 

 

Honeycomb 
(3HC) 

Polyester or 
Nylon (PA 
6.12, 6.10 

or 12) 

51 to 
140 (2” 

to 5.50”) 

09/05 
(0.229/0.127); 

12/08 
(0.305/0.203); 

15/10 
(0.38/0.254) 

 

51~57 – 0.315/0.17; 
64~76 - 0.315/0.18; 
83~95 - 0.335/0.19; 

102~114 - 0.355/0.20; 
121+ - .37/0.21. 

 

Spoked 

Polyester or 
Nylon (PA 
6.12, 6.10 

or 12) 

51 to 
140 (2” 

to 5.50”) 

09/05 
(0.229/0.127); 

12/08 
(0.305/0.203); 

15/10 
(0.38/0.254) 

 

51~57 – 0.315/0.165; 
64~76 - 0.325/0.175; 
83~95 - 0.335/0.185; 

102~114 - 0.355/0.195; 
121+ - 0.37/0.205. 

Product Availability 

Our continuously tapered fiber range is tabulated 

below. 

  



 

 

 

 

DIAMETER TOLERANCES (MM) 

Solid Round 5 mils -0.017/+0.13; 8 mils 0.018/+0.012; 9 mils -0.014/+0.016; 12 mils +/- 0.015. 
Hollow shapes are difficult to measure as the extruded shape is not circular. We use an inline 
measurement system that confirms to +/-0.0.015 mm on the tip side and 0.02mm on the butt 
side. 
 

LENGTH TOLERANCES (MM) 

+/- 1mm. 

 
COLOURS 

Standard colors are bristle white, black and gold. Custom colors are subject to MOQ and have a 
longer lead time. 

SPECIALS 

M-Cell functionality is available on all cross sections. 
Bio-Based fibers are prepared mixtures using multiple cross sections and are supplied under our 
Vibris program.  
  

DISCLAIMER 

Our liability is limited to the value of the material supplied.  

Nexstar Extrusions Pvt. Ltd. 

31 A, Baikampady Industrial Area, Mangalore 575011, Karnataka, INDIA. 

Tel +91 80 50 55 0505. Email: info@nexstargroup.com 

www.nexstargroup.com 


